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Bulb / LED included

| Chrome metal frame. Pyrex glass 
diffuser with octagonal crystal pendants. 
Suspension lamps with wires adjustable 
in length with automatic devices.

IGUAZÙ SP1

Class I

052359

0,950 Kg

20

0,0079 m³

ø 8 cm

max 1 x 40W E14
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SUSPENSION LAMP

IGUAZÙ

Suggestion


